PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
STORAGE, LIFTING & TRANSPORT
v1.0
TUNDRA 30 TONNE HIGH CAPACITY
HOLLOW PLUNGER HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
TUNHYDCY30-150HW
 • This hollow plunger design allows for both push & pull forces
 • Single-acting, with hydraulic advance and spring return
 • Manufactured from high-strength, durable alloy steel
 • Anti-corrosive baked enamel finish
 • With R2 3/8” Male quick connector and protective dust cap
 • Stroke: 150mm
 • Effective area: 47.7cm2
 • Oil capacity: 715cm3
 • Closed Height: 312mm
 • Extended Height: 462mm
 • Outside Diameter: 114mm
 • Inside Diameter: 90mm
 • Piston rod Diameter: 63mm
 • Piston Rod Bore: 33mm
 • Hose connection: 3/8”
 • Weight: 20kg
30
TONNE
COMPATIBLE WITH
TUNHNDPMP-700A
& TUNHNDPMP-A
HYDRAULIC HAND PUMPS
3/8” MALE
QUICK
CONNECTOR